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Item
1601200

1619506
3014251
3014338
3020128
3020727
3020732
3020810
3020904
3020957
3030129
3030419
3030555
3030778
3031629
3033021
3034549
3035145
3035834
3035997
3035998
3040116
3083508
3086101
3090611
3090612
3090613
3090645
3930728
3944914

SPARE PARTS LIST

1027300
CD100E 230V 50Hz 1PH

Description

Defrost Timer - OBSOLETE

Defrost Timer - Multifunction (110V / 230V)
Capilliary Tube 0.047" I/D

PVC Clear Tube (12mm I/D X 18mm O/D)
Compressor R22 - 230V - (Old Equip)
Condenser Coil

Evaporator Coll

Reversing Valve

Filter Dryer - OBSOLETE

Filter Dryer

Fan Motor - 230V

Solenoid Coil - 230V

Rotary Switch

Hour Meter

Heater Tape

Float Switch (N/C)

Red Indicator Lamp

Humidistat - 15% Differntial

Jumper Socket (Req For 42min & 4min Settings)
Panel Mounting Plug

Free Socket

Fan Blade

Low Profile Claw Latch

Jubilee Clip

Knob

Knob Cap (Black)

Knob Pointer

Knob Cap (Orange)

Contactor - 240V

Compressor - R407C - 230V

Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
ST Helen Trading Estate
Bishop Auckland
Co.Durham

DL14 9AD

Tel. 01388 664400

Fax 01388 662590
www.eipl.co.uk
www.eipldirect.com
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